

## **Custom Search**

MENU

VPortal (https://vitrox.com/v\_portal/login/)

Case login (http://vitrox.com/support/login/login\_form.php)

home (../index.php) > news & media (news.php) > press release (vitrox-press-release-news.php) > vitrox's new experience in participating first malaysian telemedicine conference at sunway medical centre-

Press Release

4th - 6th August 2015 - ViTrox's New Experience in Participating First Malaysian Telemedicine Conference at Sunway Medical Centre

Sunway Medical Centre, Kuala Lumpur - 4th - 6th August, 2015- ViTrox Technologies, had participated in the First Malaysian Telemedicine Conference which organized by Monash University at The Swan Convention Centre, Sunway Medical Centre, from 4th - 6th August 2015.



ViTrox's team group photo in front of booth.

This event was hosted by Monash University Malaysia, Ministry of Health and CREST in collaboration with Sunway Medical Centre. The theme of this event is "Policy, Innovation and Research". The objectives of organizing this conference is to provide a platform for professionals from diverse background in the field of telemedicine and telehealth to gather together and exchange their ideas and knowledge.



VIPs are visiting ViTrox's booth and the displayed innovations.

ViTrox team had brought their innovations, What's My Heart Rate, iRelief and AME (Baby Measurement System) to show site for live demonstration. These apps were launched to the Apple play store for purchase as well. Many visitors had visited ViTrox's booth and tested the innovations on the spot. Besides, ViTrox team had prepared some little gifts for visitors as well.

The overall response was good and there were many professions like doctors had attended this conference. It shows that Telemedicine is started on the track of current trend in Malaysia. ViTrox is grateful to have the chance in participating this conference.



Visitor is testing on the Facion app (What's My Heartrate & iRelief) innovated by ViTrox's Facion team.

Company

Support

**Solutions** 

Careers

**Investor Relations** 

News

Machine Vision CoE

Contact Us



## 2018 © VITROX CORPORATION BERHAD (649966-K)

 $contact \ us \ (.../contact-us/contact-information.php) \ | \ privacy \ policy \ (.../vitrox-privacy-policy.php) \ | \ term \ of \ use \ (.../vitrox-terms-of-use.php)$ 

(https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCvhTLyVmOpYDPjj5AH1igvg)

 $(https://www.xing.com/companies/vitroxcorporationberhad) \cite{Companies} (.../images/wechat.jpg)$